

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Dr. Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 (248) 454-6300	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co. 16481 Common Roseville, MI 48066 (586) 774-1000	JB Contractors, Inc. 2933 Military Detroit, MI 48209 (313) 995-8301	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Edinburgh Waterford, MI 48328 (313) 962-0400
--	--	--	---

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
DIVISION I - SOUTHWEST SECTION (PRIVATE SLABS)											
1	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	Sidewalk, Rem, 4 inch	900	Syd	\$12.00	\$10,800.00	\$18.00	\$16,200.00	\$14.75	\$13,275.00	\$11.50	\$10,350.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem, 6 inch	40	Syd	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$15.50	\$620.00	\$12.00	\$480.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, w/ Tree Roots, 4 inch, (incl. Excavation & Class II Sand Base, CIP), Modified	6,150	Sft	\$10.00	\$61,500.00	\$8.00	\$49,200.00	\$12.00	\$73,800.00	\$9.00	\$55,350.00
5	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, w/ Tree Roots, 6 inch, (incl. Excavation & MDOT 21AA Base, CIP), Modified	45	Sft	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$14.00	\$630.00	\$10.50	\$472.50
6	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, 4 inch (incl. Excavation & Class II Sand Base, CIP)	1,940	Sft	\$7.00	\$13,580.00	\$7.00	\$13,580.00	\$6.90	\$13,386.00	\$8.00	\$15,520.00
7	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, 6 inch (incl. Excavation & MDOT 21AA Base, CIP)	310	Sft	\$12.00	\$3,720.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$8.10	\$2,511.00	\$9.50	\$2,945.00
8	Lawn Restoration (3" Topsoil, Mulch Blanket, 14-Day Watering Period, and Repairs to all Irrigation Systems, as required)	450	Syd	\$30.00	\$13,500.00	\$6.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.75	\$7,087.50
9	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	Maintaining Traffic, Including Pedestrian Traffic Barricading	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	Observation Crew Days	\$750	Day	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	7	\$5,250.00	10	\$7,500.00	25	\$18,750.00
Subtotal - Division I				\$175,875.00		\$97,090.00		\$125,797.00		\$126,755.00	

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Dr.
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303
 (248) 454-6300

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co.
 16481 Common
 Roseville, MI 48066
 (586) 774-1000

JB Contractors, Inc.
 2933 Military
 Detroit, MI 48209
 (313) 995-8301

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328
 (313) 962-0400

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
DIVISION II - SOUTHWEST SECTION (PUBLIC SLABS)											
1	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Sidewalk, Rem, 4 inch	230	Syd	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$18.00	\$4,140.00	\$14.75	\$3,392.50	\$12.50	\$2,875.00
3	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, w/ Tree Roots, 4 inch, (incl. Excavation & Class II Sand Base, CIP), Modified	1,600	Sft	\$10.00	\$16,000.00	\$8.00	\$12,800.00	\$12.00	\$19,200.00	\$9.00	\$14,400.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, 4 inch, (incl. Excavation & Class II Sand Base, CIP)	400	Sft	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$6.90	\$2,760.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
5	Lawn Restoration (3" Topsoil, Mulch Blanket, 14-Day Watering Period, and Repairs to all Irrigation Systems, as required)	100	Syd	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$15.75	\$1,575.00
6	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$765.00	\$765.00
7	Maintaining Traffic, Including Pedestrian Traffic Barricading	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	Observation Crew Days	\$750	Day	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	3	\$2,250.00	5	\$3,750.00	15	\$11,250.00
Subtotal - Division II				\$44,810.00		\$24,990.00		\$33,765.00		\$40,565.00	
BID SUMMARY											
Subtotal - Division I				\$175,875.00		\$97,090.00		\$125,797.00		\$126,755.00	
Subtotal - Division II				\$44,810.00		\$24,990.00		\$33,765.00		\$40,565.00	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$220,685.00		\$122,080.00		\$159,562.00		\$167,320.00	

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Dr. Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 (248) 454-6300	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co. 16481 Common Roseville, MI 48066 (586) 774-1000	JB Contractors, Inc. 2933 Military Detroit, MI 48209 (313) 995-8301	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Edinburgh Waterford, MI 48328 (313) 962-0400
--	--	--	---

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<u>Other Bids</u>										
4		Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.		\$196,622.50 *						
5		Audia Construction		\$339,832.50						

* Corrected by Engineer

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Dr
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303-0824

